www.del taww.com
Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Robot Controller with
Servo Drive Integrated
ASDA-MS Series
1
Integrated Structure, Outstanding Performance
As a leading industrial automation brand, Delta continues to provide automated solutions for a

    Single-turn: 17-bit
    Multi-turn: 16-bit
Ordering Information
ASDA-MS Series Controller
ECMA Series Servo Motors*1
ASD  -  MS  -  07 21  -  F
MS Series
Rated Output
Power
04: 400W
07: 750W
10: 1000W
Input Voltage
21: 220V / 1-phase
23: 220V / 3-phase
Type
F Series: 4-axis Drive
  (with Conveyor Tracking Function)
FR：Applicable to add regenerative resistor
V Series: 6-axis Drive
C Series: Basic Drive
ECM  A  -  C  1  06  02  E  S
Shaft Diameter
S: Standard Shaft Diameter
H: Specific Shaft Diameter / High Inertia Model
7: Special Shaft DiameterDriving Type
A: AC Servo Motor
Product Name
ECM: Electrical
           Commutation Motor
Servo Motor Model
Shaft Type
and Oil Seal
W/O
Brake
W/O Oil
Seal
With
Brake
W/O Oil
Seal
W/O
Brake
With
Oil Seal
With
Brake
With
Oil Seal
Round Shaft
(with screw hole) - - C D
Keyway E F - -
Keyway
(with screw hole) P Q R S
Rated Output Power
0F: 50 W
01: 100 W
02: 200 W
03: 300 W
04: 400 W
05: 500 W
06: 600 W
07: 750 W
08: 850 W
09: 900 W
10: 1 kW
Motor Frame Size
04: 40 mm
06: 60 mm
08: 80 mm
09: 86 mm
10: 100 mm
13: 130 mm